
  

  
Founders   Classical   Academy   of   Leander   

  
cordially   invites   all   students   and   faculty   to   attend   

  

Senior   Thesis   Presentations   2022   
  

Wednesday,   March   2   
  

3:45pm   
Cayden   W.   

The   Great   Gatsby     
  

4:45pm   
Cora   S.   

Washington   Square   

Thursday,   March   3   
  

3:45pm   
Erin   F.   

To   the   Lighthouse     
  

4:45pm   
Andrew   H.   

Man’s   Search   for   Meaning     

Friday,   March   4   

  
3:45pm   

Maeve   M.   
Sir   Gawain   and   the   Green   Knight    

  
4:45pm   
Eden   P.   

The   Hobbit   

Monday,   March   7   

  
3:45pm   

Kaleb   B.   
The   Death   of   Ivan   Ilyich     

  
4:45pm   

Quinn   S.   
Fahrenheit   451   

  
Tuesday,   March   8   

  
3:45pm   

Teresa   I.   
The   Consolation   of   Philosophy     

  
4:45pm   

Daniel   B.   
Catch-22     

  

  
Wednesday,   March   9   

  
3:45pm   

Zander   G.   
The   Book   of   Ecclesiastes     

  
4:45pm   

Abigail   J.   
Frankenstein    and     

The   Metamorphosis     
  

  
Thursday,   March   10   

  
3:45pm   

Elizabeth   B.   
Emma     

  
4:45pm   

Sarah   O.   
Watership   Down   

  
Monday,   March   21   

  
3:45pm   

Avery   W.   
Moby   Dick   

  
4:45pm   

Maddux   A.   
The   Book   of   Ecclesiastes    and   

Paradise   Lost   

  
Tuesday,   March   22   

  
3:45pm   

Natalie   W.   
Fahrenheit   451   

  

  
Wednesday,   March   23  

  
3:45pm   
Grant   J.   

The   Webster-Hayne   Debate   
  

4:45pm   
Josh   Y.   

The   Screwtape   Letters   

  
Monday,   March   28   

  
3:45pm   

Madi   W.   
Washington   Square   

  
4:45pm   

Bella   H.   
Inferno   

  

  
Wednesday,   March   30   

  
3:45pm   
Lily   V.   

The   Scarlet   Letter   
  

4:45pm   
Jake   P.   

The   Old   Man   and   the   Sea   

  
Thursday,   March   31   

  
3:45pm   
Thea   S.   

Adventures   of   Huckleberry   Finn   
  

4:45pm   
Casey   H.   

The   Old   Man   and   the   Sea   
  

  
Friday,   April   1   

  
3:45pm   

Austin   S.   
The   Art   of   War   

  
4:45pm   
Rock   P.   

The   Great   Gatsby   

  
Monday,   April   4   

  
3:45pm   

Caden   W.   
Fahrenheit   451   

  
4:45pm   

Jessica   M.   
Moby   Dick   

  
Tuesday,   April   5   

  
3:45pm   
Jake   Z.   

The   Old   Man   and   the   Sea   
  

4:45pm   
Daniel   B.   

The   Lion,   the   Witch,   and   the   
Wardrobe   



  

  
Founders   Classical   Academy   of   Leander   

  
cordially   invites   all   students   and   faculty   to   attend   

  

Senior   Thesis   Presentations   2022   

  
  
  

  
  

Wednesday,   April   6   
  

3:45pm   
Lilyeanne   P.   

To   Kill   a   Mockingbird   
  

4:45pm   
Yamato   D.   
Paradise   Lost   

  
Thursday,   April   7   

  
3:45pm   

Madeline   H.   
My   Ántonia   

  
4:45pm   

Sydney   W.   
The   Scarlet   Letter   

  

  
Friday,   April   8   

  
3:45pm   

Charlie   H.   
Fahrenheit   451   

  
4:45pm   

Alexis   H.   
Moby   Dick    and   
The   Book   of   Job   

  

  
Monday,   April   11   

  
3:45pm   
Mary   S.   

The   Gospel   of   John    and   
The   Acts   of   the   Apostles   

  
4:45pm   
Mya   D.   

Washington   Square   

  
Tuesday,   April   12   

  
3:45pm   

Andrew   F.   
Tonality   

  
4:45pm   

Joseph   B.   
The   Old   Man   and   the   Sea   

  
Wednesday,   April   13   

  
3:45pm   

Isaac   M.   
To   Kill   a   Mockingbird   

  
4:45pm   
Eco   G.   

The   Book   of   Job   

  
Thursday,   April   14   

  
3:45pm   
Will   B.   
1984   

  
4:45pm   

George   R.   
The   Martian   Chronicles   

  
Wednesday,   April   20   

  
3:45pm   
Sofia   A.   

The   Chronicles   of   Narnia   
  

4:45pm   
Liam   B.   
Labyrinths   

  
  

        


